
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 
389 
357 
373 
352 
362 
380 
335 
322 
350 
361 
354 
312 
395 
366 
342 
377 

Name 
GUSTAVS USAKOVS 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
PAUL-KRISTIAN HAMBURG 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
RAGNAR SIMULAND 
KARLIS BRICIS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
ARTURS DANILEVSKIS 
SEBASTIAN ADARI 
KAUR KOREINIK 
MARTA SPIKE 
ARTUR KARU 
DIDZIS SULCS 

Nat 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
GEO 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 

Class 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
LKK-SEN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
TALVAR RACING 
JOG ISOO KARD IKLUB I 

AGS RACING 
TALVAR RACING 
BRICIS KARLIS 
SM RACING 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
SM RACING 
AGS RACING 
AGS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
JOG ISOO KARD IKLUB I 
SULCS DIDZIS 

Best Tm 
53.421 
53.457 
53.576 
53.647 
53.809 
53.837 
53.985 
54.027 
54.107 
54.179 
54.211 
54.229 
54.244 
54.322 
54.913 

Diff 

0.036 
0.155 
0.226 
0.388 
0.416 
0.564 
0.606 
0.686 
0.758 
0.790 
0.808 
0.823 
0.901 
1.492 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
0 

Laps 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
53.422 
53.601 
53.667 
53.681 
53.987 
54.178 
54.185 
54.164 
54.197 
54.325 
54.228 
54.245 
54.247 
54.442 
55.298 

Comment 

No result 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#377 - NO RESULT / WEIGHT 

Printed: 30.06.2023 16:59:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

SEN - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:20:08 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

30.06.2023 16:20 


